

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 695/2018

Kailash S/o Sh. Chhitar,

----Appellant

Versus

Sanjeev Meel S/o Sh. Roshan Lal Meel,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sumit Choudhary for
Mr. Kawal Singh Loha

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

Office is directed to send a reminder to learned trial Court for sending the record to this Court on the next date of hearing.

List after four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /72