



Kailash S/o Sh. Chhitar,

----Appellant

Versus

Sanjeev Meel S/o Sh. Roshan Lal Meel,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Lakshya Sharma on behalf of
Mr. Kawal Singh Loha

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/08/2026

Let the reminder be issued for requisitioning the record.

List the matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J